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Henry
Quinn
Finn
Sam
Gage
Brandon
Thomas
Colin
lain
Sage
Tristan
Walker
Jackson
Kaden
Ryan
Maytas
Michael
Lieven
Jack
Hunter
Izik
Alec
Avery
Zach
Caleb
Aidan
Zachary
Zeke
Nicholas
Elliot
Reid
Micky
Aidan
Nolan
Christian
Hayes
Camden
Liam
Finnegan

Busline League Cross Country

McDevitt
Riordan
Urey
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Leadbetter
Wright

Larsen Leavins
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O'Donal
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Wyman
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Hayes
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Simonton
Day-Lynch
Calderwood

Lincolnville Maine
Boys Race - 9/20/2018
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Conrad
Ranger (EpiPen)
Eric
Isaac
Wilder
Theo
Alexander
Adrian
Ethan
Ethan
Jacob
Dash
Gabe
Hayden
Thomas
Henry
Charlie
Silas
Bay
Noah
Eli
Aiden
Harris
Ward
Clayton
William
Jayden
Kergan
Caleb
Parker
Jaxson

Busline League Cross Country

Rocknak
Williams
Deetjen
Cummings
Haskins
Doehla
McCafferty
Dubrow
Ratner
Butler
Talbot
Decker
Wheeler
Clark
Pickford
Richmond
Conover
Moody
Nadeau
Bendston
Hood
Barley
Stewart
Morrison
Wilson
Pendleton
Bragdon
Thomann
Lassor
Feeney
Maglaris

Lincolnville Maine
Boys Race - 9/20/2018
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20:29
20:42
20:42
20:46
20:48
20:58
21:18
21:28
21:30
21:43
21:44
22:00
22:00
22:03
22:04
22:07
22:24
23:13
23:32
23:43
23:49
24:43
24:56
25:54
26:14
27:41
28:27
28:33
32:07



Busline League Cross Country
Lincolnville Maine
Boys Race - 9/20/2018

Team Scores

Place School Score
1 CRMS 18
2 Lincolnville 45
3 THMS 148
4 Drinkwater 170
5 Appleton 236

Distance 2.25 Miles



